
 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

(85) Buck Burdette 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(19) Darrell Thornley 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(16) Cliff Braddock 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(99) Madison Knox 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(14) Gregory Thompson 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(18) Laura Romney 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(105) Jean Murphy 
p1 
p2 
p3 
p4 
p5 
p6 

 

(74) H.D. Woodruff 
p1 

 

Lap Tm 

4:42.434 
4:03.108 
3:48.554 
2:41.056 

2:32.100 
2:32.128 

4:39.303 
4:05.663 
3:47.668 
2:46.901 
2:40.013 

2:37.558 

4:38.376 
4:03.265 
3:48.236 
2:47.491 

2:42.824 
2:43.461 

4:15.139 
4:03.436 
3:47.560 
2:56.464 
2:47.577 

2:46.977 

4:19.015 
4:03.485 
3:48.232 
2:53.488 
2:51.049 

2:47.827 

4:23.511 
4:03.714 
3:48.551 
2:56.481 
2:52.942 

2:52.016 

4:17.502 
4:03.469 
3:48.802 

3:01.149 
3:01.514 
3:02.997 

4:17.444 

 

Diff 

+2:10.334 
+1:31.008 
+1:16.454 

+8.956 

+0.028 

+2:01.745 
+1:28.105 
+1:10.110 

+9.343 
+2.455 

+1:55.552 
+1:20.441 
+1:05.412 

+4.667 

+0.637 

+1:28.162 
+1:16.459 
+1:00.583 

+9.487 
+0.600 

+1:31.188 
+1:15.658 
+1:00.405 

+5.661 
+3.222 

+1:31.495 
+1:11.698 

+56.535 
+4.465 
+0.926 

+1:16.353 
+1:02.320 

+47.653 

+0.365 
+1.848 

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:34:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 

Gp 5=Group 5 

Gp5-R2=Race 2 

Race started at 15:35:48 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/10/2022 15:32 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing


