

Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School

 Gp 5=Group 5
 Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles

 Gp5-R2=Race 2
 9/10/2022 15:32

 Race started at 15:35:48

p	Lap Tm	Diff	ар	Lap Tm	Diff	.ap	Lap Tm	Diff	.ap	Lap Tm
(85) B	uck Burdette									
p1	4:42.434	+2:10.334	_							
p2	4:03.108	+1:31.008								
p3	3:48.554	+1:16.454								
p4	2:41.056	+8.956								
p5	2:32.100	1 0.5 50								
p6	2:32.128	+0.028								
(10) D	annell Thornton									
p1	arrell Thornley 4:39.303	+2:01.745	_							
p2	4:05.663	+1:28.105								
р3	3:47.668	+1:10.110								
p4	2:46.901	+9.343								
p5	2:40.013	+2.455								
p6	2:37.558									
16) C	iff Braddock									
p1	4:38.376	+1:55.552	_							
p2	4:03.265	+1:20.441								
p3	3:48.236	+1:05.412								
p4	2:47.491	+4.667								
p5	2:42.824									
p6	2:43.461	+0.637								
'99) M	adison Knox									
p1	4:15.139	+1:28.162	_							
p2	4:03.436	+1:16.459								
p3	3:47.560	+1:00.583								
р3 p4	2:56.464	+9.487								
p5	2:47.577	+0.600								
p6	2:46.977	10.000								
	regory Thompson	. 1.21 100	_							
p1	4:19.015	+1:31.188								
p2	4:03.485	+1:15.658								
р3	3:48.232	+1:00.405								
p4	2:53.488	+5.661								
p5	2:51.049	+3.222								
p6	2:47.827									
	aura Romney		_							
p1	4:23.511	+1:31.495								
p2	4:03.714	+1:11.698								
p3	3:48.551	+56.535								
p4	2:56.481	+4.465								
p5	2:52.942	+0.926								
p6	2:52.016									
(105)	lean Murphy									
p1	4:17.502	+1:16.353	_							
p2	4:03.469	+1:02.320								
p3	3:48.802	+47.653								
p4	3:01.149	,								
	3:01.514	+0.365								
p5										

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Diff

Lap Tm

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:34:05 PM